
Date Day Day time Evening time
08/09/2025 Monday
09/09/2025 Tuesday
10/09/2025 Wednesday
11/09/2025 Thursday The Heys 6pm-8pm
12/09/2025 Friday

15/09/2025 Monday
16/09/2025 Tuesday
17/09/2025 Wednesday
18/09/2025 Thursday Tottington 4.30pm - 7.30pm
19/09/2025 Friday

22/09/2025 Monday Woodhey 9am - 12 noon
23/09/2025 Tuesday Woodhey 9am - 12 noon

24/09/2025 Wednesday

Hazel Wood
St Monica's
Bury Church 3.30pm - 6.30pm

25/09/2025 Thursday
 Parrenthorn 

 St Gabriel's 5pm-7pm
26/09/2025 Friday The Heys

29/09/2025 Monday
30/09/2025 Tuesday Elton 9am- 12.15pm
01/10/2025 Wednesday Elton 9am- 12.15pm Star Radcliffe 4pm - 6.30pm

02/10/2025 Thursday
Elton 5pm - 7pm
Philips 6pm-8pm

03/10/2025 Friday Philips 9am-12 noon

06/10/2025 Monday
07/10/2025 Tuesday
08/10/2025 Wednesday

09/10/2025 Thursday Derby
Derby 6pm-8pm
Unsworth
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